
.161 [4.10]

.385
[9.80]

.102 
[2.60]

PCB EDGE

.149
[3.80]

.197
[5.00]

.187
[4.75]

.118 
[3.00]

.027
[0.70]

.132 [3.35]

.017
[0.43]

.057 [1.45]

.084 [2.15]

.094 [2.40]

.102
[2.60]

2X ø.031 [0.80]
FOR PEG 
OPTION

.293 [7.45]

OPTIONAL 
PEGS

.269
[6.85]

.267
[6.80]

.394
[10.00]

.334 [8.50]

.184
[4.69]

.293 [7.45]

.149
[3.80]

.084 [2.15]

.102
[2.60]

.307 [7.80]

.244 [6.20]

.025
[0.65]

.118 
[3.00]

.197
[5.00]

.094 
[2.40]

.027
[0.70]

.307 [7.80]

.017 [0.43]
.102 [2.60]

2X Ø.031 [0.80]

.057 
[1.45]

.385
[9.80]

.132 [3.35]

.244
[6.20]

.047 [1.20]

.102 
[2.60]

.293 [7.45]

.118 
[3.00]

.017
[0.43]

.094 [2.40]

.102
[2.60]

Ø.031 
[0.80]

.433 
[11.00]

.315 
[8.00]

.025
[0.65]

.216 
[5.50] Ø.027

[0.70]

.023
[0.60]

.216 
[5.50]

.071 
[1.80]

.220 [5.58]
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MICRO USB 
CoNNeCtoR & PlUG

mUSB SeRIeS

Recommended PCB layout

mCR-b-s-plug

mCR-b-s-RA-TsmT

Recommended PCB layout

Recommended PCB layout

miCRo usb 2.0, Type b
RigHT Angle, TRue smT

miCRo usb 2.0, Type b
plug

miCRo usb 2.0, Type Ab
VeRTiCAl, TRue smT

miCRo usb 2.0, Type Ab
RigHT Angle, TRue smT

mCR-Ab-s-V-TsmT

mCR-Ab-s-RA-TsmT
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